
PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE

I.D.: 88590654

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 23.10.23 | Coduri CPV | 30192000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.519,88 RON - 2.519,88 RON

Descriere: DOSAR PVC 6 SET X 29.41 LEI/SET = 176.46 LEI FOLII DOC 10 SET X 8.40 LEI/SET = 84.00 LEI
BIBLIORAFI 25 BUC X 9.24 LEI/BUC = 231.00 LEI MARKER PT TABLA 18 CUTII X 40.33 LEI/CUTIE
= 725.94 LEI PLIC BURDUF 50 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 42.00 LEI H XEROX A4 12 CUTII X 105.04
LEI/CUTIE = 1260.48 LEI
